£500 VIVID INK TATTOO GIFT CARD OR £400 CASH ALTERNATIVE

Ticket No. Name
1

Holly Guest
Amy Lampitt
Nicola Daniels
10 Big Mikes
12 Sammiejo Aspbury
14 Nicola Plunkett
16 Jade Stone
17 Victoria Lee
18 lan George Collins
20 Andrew Jakes
23 Marcia Richards
27 Lesley Sadler
29 Gemma Steventon
30 Brett Jones
32 Sam Hannon
37 Nicki Akram
39 Asy Rehman
41 Ronnie Cannings
44 Kim Williams
45 Maureen Lawrenson
48 Sam Hannon
51 Anna Murphy
52 Kelly Evans
53 Marie Hunt
54 Amy Lampitt
55 Sam Hannon
56 Holly Guest
57 lan George Collins
58 Chris Luckman
59 Holly Guest
60 Ellie Burton
63 Nicola Plunkett

66
71
72
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
87
88
89
90
94
95
96
97
99
100
101
102
110
111
112
113
114
116

Ticket No. Name

Leane Arnold
Marcia Richards
Wendy Tudor
Liam Fisher
Brett Jones
Launa Tyson
Marina Tranter
Vanessa Hill
Carla Finch
Chris Luckman
James Wright
Kate Ingram
Maureen Lawrenson
Brett Jones
Marcus Mckeown
Marvin Smith
Nicola Acton
Lisa Hodgetts
Claire Veach
Emily Henley
Sarah Bryan
Katy Howes
James Wright
Stacey Smith
Chris Luckman
Marcia Richards
Jacqueline Smith
James Davis
Ben James
Laura Aston
Josh Evans

Sam Hannon

117
119
120
121
122
123
124
126
127
129
130
131
134
135
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
150
152
153
154
157
159
162
167
169
170

Ticket No. Name

Colin Price
Mica Cartwright
Gemma Soper

Maureen Lawrenson

Angela Lill

Leigh-anne N Bodman

Jade Stone

Jade Ryles
Mica Cartwright

Katy Howes

Hannah Steward
Marina Tranter
Andrew Jakes
James Wright
Marina Tranter

Holly Guest

Emma Aldridge

Louisa Sweeney
Claire Wilkinson
Megan Delaney
Morgan Dandy
Sam Hannon
Natalie Handley
Shannon Wildman
Michelle Markham
Jade Dudley
Liam Fisher
Lisa Williams
Christine Smith
Fai Parkes
Holly Guest

Ronnie Cannings

Total: 681

Draw: August 9, 2024 9:30 pm
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£500 VIVID INK TATTOO GIFT CARD OR £400 CASH ALTERNATIVE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

171 Amy Lampitt 231 Christine Smith 280 Kelly Evans
176 Deborah Hamilton 232 Jacqueline Smith 284 Christine Smith
179 Kelly Latham 233 Vanessa Hill 285 Keyran Rose
180 Elizabeth Hughes 234 Sam Hannon 286 Carley Williams
184 Chris Luckman 235 Stacey Smith 288 Shannon Wildman
187 Marcia Richards 236 Carrie Birch-reeves 289 Colin Price
189 Natalie Davies 238 Deanna Payne 290 Kelsey Hodgetts
190 Rebecca Checketts 240 Carla Finch 291 Kelly Latham
191 Carly Crompton 242 Lisa Hodgetts 293 Liam Fisher
192 Lisa Hodgetts 243 Nicola Plunkett 297 Christine Smith
193 William Reeves 245 Shane Price 298 Jade Stone
194 Marti Holden 247 Rebecca Shaw 301 Christine Smith
195 Gary Maskell 248 Amanda Cooper 302 Carrie Birch-reeves
197 Marina Tranter 251 Zoey Hill 303 Jade Dudley
200 Victoria Hayes 253 Nicola Acton 304 Jenny Stansbie
201 Samantha Mear 254 Laura Summers 305 Diane Butler
203 Stevie Wildman 255 Megan Delaney 307 Neil Hollington
204 Sophie Glasby 256 Jade Ryles 309 Sam Jones
205 Megan Delaney 257 Carrie Birch-reeves 310 Holly Guest
210 Katie Partridge 259 Michelle Baden Daintree 311 lan George Collins
211 Rebecca Checketts 260 Marti Holden 313 Ben James
212 Gemma Brookes 261 Hannah Steward 314 Gemma Brookes
213 Sam Hannon 266 Kim Wise 315 Kian Wilson
215 Lesley Sim 267 Amanda Cooper 316 Bobby Brockway
216 Becky Love 268 Annette Rowe 317 Jade Pye
217 Laura Aston 269 Jade Pye 318 James Wright
222 Quita Aspbury 270 Gemma Brookes 319 Megan Delaney
223 Katie Langford 271 Sam Hannon 320 Sam Hannon
224 Chris Luckman 272 Shannon Wildman 322 Nichola Hipkins
227 Amy Lampitt 273 Neil Rowley 325 Katie Gardner
228 Amanda Cooper 278 Shar Crowley 326 Shane Price
229 Cameron Warrender 279 Keyran Rose 327 Lesley Sadler

Total: 681 e« Draw: August 9, 2024 9:30 pm Page 2 of 8




Ticket No. Name

328
329
330
331
334
335
336
340
342
343
344
345
346
348
350
351
352
354
359
360
361
362
365
366
367
368
369
372
373
375
376
377

Jade Magson
Hayley Price
Skye Garratt
Nicola Plunkett
Katy Howes
Lisa Williams
Amy Lampitt
Marcus Mckeown
Charlotte Joiner
Katie Such
Neil Rowley
Lisa Miller
Lesley Sadler
Carla Finch
Emily Henley
Anna Murphy
Holly Guest
Fai Parkes
Kelsey Hodgetts
Zara Thompson
Stuart Collins
Wendy Tudor
Elizabeth Hughes
Holly Guest
Nicola Plunkett
Gemma Brookes
Stacey Sheldon
William Reeves
Colin Price
Deborah Hamilton
Maureen Lawrenson

Katy Howes

378
379
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
392
394
395
397
398
399
400
401
404
405
406
407
408
414
415
416
417
418
421
422
423

£500 VIVID INK TATTOO GIFT CARD OR £400 CASH ALTERNATIVE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

Michael Brown
Victoria Hayes
Wendy Tudor
Kian Wilson
Holly Guest
Carly Crompton
Rebecca Checketts
Stacey Sheldon
Neil Rowley
Holly Guest
Marti Holden
Sophie Glasby
Paige Garratt
Brett Jones
Amy Lampitt
Matthew Dunn
Donna Simms
Mica Cartwright
Sophie Glasby
Jade Pye
Gemma Steventon
Marie Hunt
Ben James
Launa Tyson
Leane Arnold
Anna Murphy
Leigh-anne N Bodman
Wendy Tudor
Nichola Hipkins
Matthew Dunn
Nikki Worthington
Sophie Glasby

424
425
428
430
431
432
433
434
435
437
438
440
443
445
446
447
449
451
452
454
456
459
460
461
463
464
466
467
471
472
475
477

Carla Finch
Vanessa Hill
lan George Collins
Jo Butler
Gemma Steventon
lan George Collins
Sarah Bryan
Quita Aspbury
Amy Lampitt
Luke Halford
Holly Guest
Gemma Brookes
Lesley Sadler
Megan Delaney
Emily Henley
Vanessa Hill
Ben James
Diane Butler
Victoria Hayes
Chris Luckman
Natalie Davies
Hayley Price
Kayleigh Stevens
Nikki Worthington
Carly Crompton
Zama Zama
Colin Price
Kate Ingram
Amy Lampitt
Holly Guest
Maureen Lawrenson

Billie-leigh Bunce

Total: 681

Draw: August 9, 2024 9:30 pm
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£500 VIVID INK TATTOO GIFT CARD OR £400 CASH ALTERNATIVE

Ticket No. Name

478
484
485
490
494
495
496
498
499
500
501
504
505
506
507
508
511
512
514
516
517
519
524
525
526
527
528
529
531
532
537
538

Marvin Smith
lan George Collins
Nikki Worthington

Holly Guest

Carla Finch

Sheela Devi
Amanda Cooper

Keyran Rose

Carla Farrell

Sarah Bryan

Carla Farrell

Becky Love
Quita Aspbury
Leigh-anne N Bodman
Katie Such
Holly Guest
Stacey Sheldon

Carla Farrell

Keyran Rose

Keyran Rose

Jamie Leach

Bobby Brockway
Gemma Brookes
Mary-anne Bradley
Diane Butler
Christine Smith
lan George Collins

James Davis

Rebecca Shaw

Katie Partridge

William Reeves
Zoe Griffiths

540
541
543
544
545
547
549
554
555
558
559
561
562
570
571
572
573
574
575
577
580
584
586
587
590
5901
593
596
598
599
600
603

Ticket No. Name

Keyran Rose
lan George Collins
Annette Rowe
Stacey Smith
Kayleigh Stevens
Stacey Sheldon
Marti Holden
Louise Wilson
Kelsey Hodgetts
Leigh-anne N Bodman
Lisa Hodgetts
Rebecca Checketts
Kelly Evans
Holly Guest
Becky Love
Colin Price
Nicola Plunkett
Sheela Devi
Chris Luckman
Liam Fisher
Carrie Birch-reeves
Keyran Rose
Kelly Evans
Victoria Hayes
Natalie Davies
Holly Guest
Sophie Glasby
Chris Luckman
Katie Such
Anna Murphy
Keyran Rose

Catherine Chatterley-woodward

604
606
607
612
614
615
616
617
618
621
622
623
625
627
629
632
636
637
639
642
645
646
648
649
650
651
656
658
663
667
669
670

Ticket No. Name

Donna Simms
Mica Cartwright
Brett Jones
Sheela Devi
Emma Aldridge
Keyran Rose
lan George Collins
Matthew Dunn
Charlotte Joiner
Lisa Miller
Natalie Tyson
Rebecca Shaw
Ronnie Cannings
Laura Summers
Chris Luckman
lan George Collins
Angela Lill
Nicola Plunkett
Anna-marie Woodhall
Carla Finch
Carla Farrell
Carrie Birch-reeves
Michael Brown
Carly Crompton
lan George Collins
Diane Butler
Jamie Leach
Holly Guest
James Wright
Jade Ryles
Courtney Gilbert
Matthew Dunn

Total: 681

Draw: August 9, 2024 9:30 pm
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£500 VIVID INK TATTOO GIFT CARD OR £400 CASH ALTERNATIVE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

672 Angela Lill 718 Christine Smith 77 Becky Love
673 Nikki Worthington 720 Hannah Steward 778 Diane Butler
675 Rebecca Checketts 727 Amy Lampitt 782 Sophie Glasby
676 lan George Collins 730 Ronnie Cannings 783 Nicola Plunkett
677 Michelle Markham 731 Hayley Price 785 Stuart Collins
679 Lesley Sadler 735 Rebecca Shaw 786 Laura Summers
680 Liam Fisher 736 Marvin Smith 790 Holly Guest
681 Launa Tyson 738 Gemma Steventon 791 Jenny Stansbie
682 Keyran Rose 740 Holly Guest 792 Katy Howes
683 Gemma Brookes 741 Louisa Sweeney 794 Nicola Acton
685 Jade Stone 743 Rebecca Shaw 795 Kim Williams
687 Big Mikes 744 Carla Finch 796 lan George Collins
688 Elizabeth Hughes 748 Katy Howes 797 Keyran Rose
689 Rebecca Shaw 749 Mary-anne Bradley 798 Katie Such
694 Kelly Evans 751 Kelly Evans 799 Chris Luckman
695 Amy Lampitt 753 Samantha Gillies 800 Sam Hannon
696 Marvin Smith 755 Marti Holden 801 Cher Bunce
697 Nicole Steventon 757 Keyran Rose 802 Hayley Price
698 Margaret Rose 760 Holly Guest 803 James Davis
699 Maddie Harding 761 Fai Parkes 804 Holly Guest
700 Keyran Rose 762 Mary-anne Bradley 808 Lorretta Garratt
702 Laura Aston 763 Sam Hannon 811 Kian Wilson
705 Nicola Plunkett 764 Holly Guest 814 Victoria Hayes
707 Victoria Hayes 765 Marina Tranter 816 Nikki Worthington
709 Stacey Smith 766 Fai Parkes 818 Christine Smith
710 Amy Lampitt 767 Michelle Baden Daintree 819 Andrew Jakes
711 Hayley Price 770 Louisa Sweeney 821 Michael Brown
712 Keyran Rose 771 Jade Magson 822 Laura Lietzau
714 Natasha Meachem 772 Katy Howes 824 Ben James
715 Nicola Plunkett 774 Katie Partridge 825 Stacie Downs
716 Rebecca Checketts 775 Lisa Hodgetts 826 Gemma Brookes
717 lan George Collins 776 Christine Smith 831 Rebecca Shaw

Total: 681 e« Draw: August 9, 2024 9:30 pm Page 5 of 8




Ticket No. Name

£500 VIVID INK TATTOO GIFT CARD OR £400 CASH ALTERNATIVE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

832
833
837
838
839
841
842
843
844
846
847
848
849
851
853
854
856
857
858
859
861
863
865
866
867
868
870
873
877
880
882
883

lan George Collins
Jade Dudley
Kayleigh Stevens
Carla Finch
Natalie Davies
Stuart Collins
lan George Collins
Maddie Harding
Rebecca Checketts
lan George Collins
Ronnie Cannings
Cher Bunce
Natalie Davies
Ben Walls
Kelly Latham
Samantha Gillies
Leigh-anne N Bodman
Elizabeth Hughes
Marina Tranter
Marvin Smith
Marcia Richards
Jade Pye
Katy Howes
Katie Gardner
Victoria Hayes
Nikki Worthington
Bex Robinson
Leighann Williams
Kim Wise
Leanne Jones
Kelly Evans

lan George Collins

885
888
890
892
893
897
899
900
901
902
904
906
908
911
912
913
914
915
919
921
922
923
924
925
926
928
929
933
935
938
939
940

Kian Wilson
Jade Ryles
Marcia Richards
Sophie Glasby
Kim Wise
Rebecca Checketts
Gemma Brookes
James Davis
Rebecca Checketts
Kian Wilson
Helena Wood
Keyran Rose
Stuart Collins
Toni Tart
Amy Lampitt
Stacey Sheldon
Nicki Akram
Carla Finch
Kelly Latham
Matthew Dunn
Stacey Smith
Paige Garratt
Amy Lampitt
Carla Farrell
Louisa Sweeney
Natalie Handley
Claire Veach
Michael Brown
Bex Robinson
Holly Guest
Marcia Richards
Nicki Akram

942
943
946
947
952
954
955
956
957
959
960
963
965
967
968
969
971
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
982
985
988
989
990
993
995

Katie Such
Ben Walls
Stacey Smith
Mary-anne Bradley
Sam Hannon
Stacie Downs
Stacey Smith
Nicki Akram
Keyran Rose
Katie Partridge
Kelly Latham
Kayleigh Stevens
Gemma Brookes
lan George Collins
Victoria Hayes
Big Mikes
Kim Williams
Emma Aldridge
Holly Guest
Vanessa Hill
Bobby Brockway
Jacqueline Smith
Courtney Gilbert
Michelle Baden Daintree
Nicola Plunkett
Jade Dudley
Jade Ryles
Holly Guest
Becky Love
Jade Dudley
Tracy Medlyn
Kim Williams

Total: 681

Draw: August 9, 2024 9:30 pm

Page 6 of 8




£500 VIVID INK TATTOO GIFT CARD OR £400 CASH ALTERNATIVE

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

997 Kim Wise 1050 Claire Veach 1114 Launa Tyson
998 Victoria Hayes 1051 Mary-anne Bradley 1115 Anna Murphy
999 Emma Aldridge 1052 lan George Collins 1116 Emily Henley
1002 Sam Hannon 1056 Louisa Sweeney 1122 Keyran Rose
1004 Big Mikes 1059 Christine Smith 1124 Rebecca Shaw
1005 Luke Halford 1062 Emma Aldridge 1127 Claire Veach
1006 Kelsey Hodgetts 1064 Keyran Rose 1128 Rebecca Shaw
1009 Marcus Mckeown 1069 Angela Lill 1129 Bobby Brockway
1010 Gemma Steventon 1070 Kim Wise 1130 Sophie Glasby
1012 Carly Crompton 1073 Stacey Sheldon 1131 Billie-leigh Bunce
1013 Nicola Acton 1074 Shane Price 1134 Kim Wise
1014 Nicole Steventon 1075 Angela Lill 1135 Gary Maskell
1016 Nikki Worthington 1076 Ria Morgan 1139 Amy Lampitt
1017 Gemma Lee 1079 Marina Tranter 1140 Sophie Glasby
1018 Amy Lampitt 1080 Keyran Rose 1141 Ellie Burton
1019 Nicki Akram 1081 Sam Jones 1142 Katy Howes
1021 Zoey Hill 1085 Big Mikes 1143 Carla Finch
1023 Sammiejo Aspbury 1087 William Reeves 1148 Andrew Jakes
1024 Kelsey Hodgetts 1088 Kelly Evans 1149 Asy Rehman
1031 Katy Howes 1089 Marcia Richards 1150 Emily Henley
1032 Wendy Tudor 1092 Stacey Smith 1152 Rebecca Checketts
1033 Marcus Mckeown 1094 Stacey Smith 1153 Katie Gardner
1034 Katie Gardner 1097 Jade Stone 1154 William Reeves
1035 Rebecca Shaw 1098 Maddie Harding 1157 Sam Hannon
1037 Stuart Collins 1099 Katie Partridge 1165 Jade Magson
1038 Emma Jones 1101 Nicola Acton 1166 Sarah Bryan
1039 Marcia Richards 1102 Katie Gardner 1167 Marcus Mckeown
1040 Kelly Latham 1103 Amanda Cooper 1168 Victoria Hayes
1042 Samantha Kelly 1105 Marina Tranter 1169 Stacey Smith
1043 Michelle Baden Daintree 1106 Michelle Baden Daintree 1172 Claire Veach
1044 Sophie Glasby 1110 Kim Williams 1173 Rikki Blackwood
1049 Jade Pye 1112 Keyran Rose 1176 Bobby Brockway

Total: 681 e« Draw: August 9, 2024 9:30 pm Page 7 of 8
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Ticket No. Name

1178 Marcia Richards
1179 Carrie Birch-reeves
1181 Marina Tranter
1183 David Carty
1191 Jenny Stansbie
1194 Marina Tranter
1196 Natasha Meachem
1197 Mica Cartwright
1199 Kelly Latham

Total: 681 e« Draw: August 9, 2024 9:30 pm Page 8 of 8




